
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

1816 1889890Recker Earp 88810 984/6/2025 00:00:00POL Kingman, AZEarpSunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor570cc Beginner88Recker00:06:22.293 2 00:06:22.29300:00:01.29700:06:58.258 1 00:13:20.55100:00:00.00000:07:18.203 1 00:20:38.75400:00:00.00000:07:06.828 1 00:27:45.58200:00:00.00000:07:04.709 1

56 2889890Shelby French 88820 1234/6/2025 00:00:00POL Kingman, AZFrenchSunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor570cc Beginner88Shelby00:06:20.996 1 00:06:20.99600:00:00.00000:10:01.985 3 00:16:22.98100:01:31.84000:06:21.549 3 00:22:44.53000:00:36.38900:06:15.721 2 00:29:00.25100:01:14.66900:06:20.179 2

15 3889890Ali Fernandez 88830 744/6/2025 00:00:00POL Kingman, AZFernandezSunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor570cc Beginner88Ali00:07:15.431 3 00:07:15.43100:00:53.13800:07:35.710 2 00:14:51.14100:01:30.59000:07:17.000 2 00:22:08.14100:01:29.38700:07:14.250 3 00:29:22.39100:00:22.14000:07:33.613 3

Sunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor

Kingman, AZ

April 06, 2025

570cc Beginner



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:34:50.291 00:00:00.000

00:35:20.430 00:00:30.139

00:36:56.004 00:01:35.574



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

1817 1889890Laethe Earp 88810 114/6/2025 00:00:00POL Kingman, AZEarpSunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor570cc Advanced/Modified89Laethe00:05:37.170 1 00:05:37.17000:00:00.00000:06:08.276 1 00:11:45.446 00:00:00.00000:06:18.360 1 00:18:03.80600:00:00.00000:06:14.145 1 00:24:17.95100:00:00.00000:06:10.922 1

14 2889890Chloe Hurn 88820 96914/6/2025 00:00:00POL Kingman, AZHurnSunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor570cc Advanced/Modified89Chloe00:06:28.012 2 00:06:28.01200:00:50.84200:06:19.244 2 00:12:47.25600:01:01.81000:06:11.985 2 00:18:59.24100:00:55.43500:06:06.192 2 00:25:05.43300:00:47.48200:06:09.313 2

Sunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor

Kingman, AZ

April 06, 2025

570cc Advanced/Modified



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:30:28.873 00:00:00.00000:06:03.696 1 00:36:32.56900:00:00.000

00:31:14.746 00:00:45.87300:06:04.555 2 00:37:19.30100:00:46.732



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

1833 1889890Estella Gaddis 88810 854/6/2025 00:00:00POL Kingman, AZGaddisSunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth RestrictorYouth 1000 NA Restricted90Estella00:05:29.218 1 00:05:29.21800:00:00.00000:05:31.449 1 00:11:00.667 00:00:00.00000:05:31.643 1 00:16:32.31000:00:00.00000:05:40.176 1 00:22:12.48600:00:00.00000:05:25.238 1

Sunday Kingman GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor

Kingman, AZ

April 06, 2025

Youth 1000 NA Restricted



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:27:37.724 00:00:00.00000:05:27.490 1 00:33:05.21400:00:00.00000:05:29.772 1 00:38:34.98600:00:00.000


